cumulative case count, change per day (all Germany)

300000 -

250000 -

200000 -

150000 -

100000 -

50000 -

O_

0 .

case rate:
case rate:
case rate:
death rate:
death rate:
death rate:

RKI raw data, by date of report ("Meldedatum")

RKI data, rolling window mean, 14 days width
Risklayer data, rolling window mean, 14 days width
RKI raw data, by date of report ("Meldedatum")

RKI data, rolling window mean, 14 days width
Risklayer data, rolling window mean, 14 days width

.
.

latest RKI data data point:

latest Risklayer data point:

total deaths:
total cases:
total deaths:
total cases:

165314
37728155
124470
15828455

—~ e~ —~ —~

2023-01-26 17:00)
2023-01-26 17:00)
2022-03-06 20:00)
2022-03-06 20:00)

Y
g%
° % s,

e
IR R L £

- 1200

- 1000

- 800

- 600

- 400

- 200

cumulative death count, change per day (all Germany)



